
EDUCATION

OUR MOST POPULAR 
PRODUCTS NOW IN STOCK 
AND DISPATCHED IN 7 DAYS!
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1300 237 278
www.beparta.com.au

Rapid 
Ready

Explore the 

range now!

Whole classroom 

packages now available 

as Rapid Ready !

Beparta is an approved furniture supplier on 
the NSW, QLD and VIC Government contracts.

100s of our products are 
proudly Australian made.

Our interior designer is ready 
to offer custom layouts and 

product customisations.

See our full range !



28-30
MATERIALS 
SWATCHES

Be Smarter With

EDUCATION

Beparta is an Australian-owned company with over 15 
years’ experience designing and manufacturing school 
furniture locally. 
Informed by thousands of public and private schools 
across Australia and worldwide, our future-focused 
furniture is designed to suit diverse teaching styles. We 
pride ourselves on high quality products and service, 
offering free design consultations, custom finishes, 
delivery, and installation.

Hundreds of our 
products are 
proudly Australian 
made in our NSW 
manufacturing 
facility by our 
dedicated team.

‘Tier 1’ furniture supplier on the NSW 
Office and Education Furniture contract. 
Approved supplier on the Queensland 
Whole of Government and Emergency 
Furniture contract, and the Victorian 
contract for the Supply of Office and 
Education Furniture.

BE
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URED

Quality you 
can trust. 

Service you 
can count on.

BE
 S

MART

Designed 
for schools, 
backed by 
experience.

BE
 B

ET
TER

Evolving to 
help students 
and teachers 

thrive.

OUR CREDENTIALS

BROCHURE CONTENTS

24-2514-1512-13 16-19 20 21-23 26-278-116-7
STAFF
ROOM

FOR 
EDUCATORS

CLASSROOM 
COLLECTION

LIBRARY STEM STORAGE ADMINTABLESCHAIRS

4-5
PACKAGES
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TAKE ADVANTAGE OF OUR NEW

Rapid Ready Range
At Beparta, we are dedicated to offering functional furniture that is accessible to all schools.
Now our popular products are in stock and ready to be shipped in 7 days - available across 
all product categories.

HOW IT WORKS

1.

2.

3.

SELECT ELIGIBLE PRODUCTS

Tell us the list of products you require, 
quantity, finishes, delivery address and 
installation requirements.
We’ll have a quote over to you in a jiffy!

CHOOSE FROM SELECTED FINISHES

START A QUICK QUOTE WITH US

4. YOUR ORDER IS SHIPPED WITHIN 7 DAYS!

Scan to send an enquiry

OR call us

1300 237 278

W Writable top & 
Grey edging

White top 
& edging

White body & 
edging

OR

OR

Grey top 
& edging

Grey body & 
edging

Young Beech 
top & edging

Young Beech 
body & edging

Height Adjustable Legs:

Static Frame:
Tote Trays:

FAST TURNAROUND SAME BEPARTA QUALITY TIMELESS FINISHES

Available on selected existing products in limited finishes and 
subject to stock availability. Orders ship within one week where 
stock is available and subject to order confirmation.

Look for the yellow icon across all product categories including:

•	Tables
•	Chairs
•	Storage

To streamline stock and get orders to you faster, we’ve offered limited colours for tables 
and storage. Don’t worry, they are our most popular picks!

•	Collections
•	Classroom Packages Look for this icon 

throughout our brochure!



All prices exclude GST and
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PACKAGES FOR EVERY BUDGET
Primary School

$6,570

$5,364

$3,684

6x Tote Table

12x Height Adjustable 
Double Tray Desk

12x Height Adjustable 
Double Desk

24x Beparta Student 
Chair

24x Beparta Student 
Chair

24x Beparta Student 
Chair

PREMIUM PRIMARY PACKAGE

PRIMARY CLASSROOM PACKAGE

BUDGET PRIMARY PACKAGE

FROM

FROM

FROM

•	 Seats 24 students

Prices reflect the smallest table height and chair size. Contact us for pricing on other sizes.

•	 Seats 24 students

•	 Seats 24 students

Many colour options 
available!

Seat heights available: 
350, 400 & 450mm

Many colour options 
available!
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6-8 tote trays depending 

on table height

Height adjustable 

550-720mm high

1200L x 600W x 

550-720H
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$5,484

$8,999

$3,924

12x Straight Table 
(1200x600x720H)

20x Individual Desk 
& Forefront Chair

12x Height Adjustable 
Double Desk

24x Forefront Chair

2x High Table
4x High Sled Stool

24x Beparta 
Student Chair

HIGH SCHOOL CLASSROOM 
PACKAGE

PREMIUM HIGH SCHOOL PACKAGE

BUDGET HIGH SCHOOL PACKAGE

FROM

FROM

FROM

•	 Seats 24 students

•	 Seats 24 students

•	 Seats 24 students

Many colour options 
available!

450mm seat height for 
high school

700L x 600W x 720H

Scan to see our 

full range
Turn the page for more

Rapid Ready tables and chairs!

Frame colour options: 

white , silver & blackR
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High School
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Supportive back 

design promotes 

correct posture

Our most 

affordable chair!

Stackable up to 15 

chairs

Timeless look - 

able to match your 

existing chairs

HIGH SLED STOOL

CHAIRS

•	 Durable plastic shell
•	 Chrome-finish sled base with foot rest
•	 Supportive back rest

Navy

Grey

Citron

Royal Blue

Kiwi
Cyan

Lake G
reen

SIZE (mm) PRICE COLOUR OPTIONS

Mini - 300H $45

Small - 350H $49

Medium - 400H $53

Large - 450H $59

BEPARTA 
STUDENT CHAIR

Sophisticated chrome finish

Stackable up to 3 

stools

Easy glide on carpet

As featured in the popular Presentation Collection C188!

Exciting new colours!

FROM

$45

FROM

$139
H061

SIZE 
(mm)

PRICE COLOUR 
OPTIONS

650H $139

750H $159
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FOREFRONT CHAIR

ARC UPHOLSTERED 
CHAIR

SPOT OTTOMAN ESSENTIAL STOOL

This guide is provided as a general reference based on best practice. As 
students’ heights vary, individual discretion may be needed. Our team is 

always happy to help you choose the correct chair and table heights.

FURNITURE HEIGHT 
GUIDE

BEFOCUS STOOL
•	 Seat height: 450mm
•	 Unique, high-end look
•	 Stackable design
•	 Ergonomic back promotes good posture

•	 460L x 420W x 850H
•	 Seat height: 450mm
•	 Black plastic shell, fabric 

seat and chrome sled base

•	 450D x 300/400/450H
•	 Fully upholstered
•	 Convenient zipper for easy 

cleaning
•	 Lightweight, high density foam

•	 330D x 350/400/450H
•	 Durable plywood 

construction 
•	 Natural look

•	 360L x 305W
•	 Seat heights available:

•	 450mm
•	 632mm
•	 720mm

Ideal for high school 

students, staff and 

parents

Upholstered , 

cushioned seat

Choose from 

many fabric 

options

Natural 

plywood edge
Feet attachment allows 

for linking

Customise your colour combo

Feet attachment allows 

for linking

Many fabric options 

available with lead time

Heavy-duty welded 

steel frame
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$109
H060

$275
H034

$289
H007

$182
H016

FROM

FROMFROM

$219
H013



All prices exclude GST and
reflect the smallest size/height.8

INDIVIDUAL DESK

TOTE TABLE ROUNDED SQUARE 
CARREL TABLE

STRAIGHT TABLE ROUNDED SQUARE 
STUDY TABLE•	 700L x 600W x 

550/680/720mmH
•	 Height adjustable frame 

available as Rapid Ready

•	 Convenient tray storage 
reduces foot traffic

•	 1000mm width for 
spacious leg room

•	 Choose your length and 
height

•	 Custom colours available 
with lead time

1200L x 550H

1600L x 550H

1200L x 680H

1600L x 680H

•	 800L x 575W x 
550/680/720mmH

•	 Built-in acoustic panel

•	 1200L x 600W x 
550/680/720mmH

•	 Also available in 1500mm 
length top

•	 800L x 575W x 
550/680/720mmH

•	 Individual table or can fit 
together as a group of 4

Many group 

configurations!

Choose static or height 

adjustable legs

Perfect for exams 

or sensory needs

Height adjustable 

legs available as 

Rapid Ready

Seats 4 students

Seats 6 students

$207
T099

$899
T045

$499
T034

$239
T065

$329
T033

TABLES

CLASSROOM TABLES
Explore tabletop shapes and heights to suit different learning styles.

Rapid Ready Colours: W

R
ou

nded corners availa
b
le

Rapid Ready Colours:
writable top
grey base & edge

FROM
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TRIANGLE TABLE

HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE 
CONTOUR TABLE

QUARTER 
TABLE

HALF 
ROUND 
TABLE

ROUNDED 
SQUARE 
TABLE

SOFT 
TRAPEZE 
TABLE

CLOUD TABLE TECH JNR TABLE
•	 825L x 730W x 

550/680/720mmH
•	 Choose static or height 

adjustable legs for Rapid Ready

•	 1415L x 1000W x 
550/680/720mmH

•	 600mm tabletop depth

•	 1200L x 600W x 
550/680/720mmH

•	 Join two tables to form a 
circle!

•	 Top sizes available: 1000W, 
1200W & 1600W

•	 Tapered legs

•	 1425L x 900W x 
550/680/720mmH

•	 Also available in 1750L 
larger top

•	 Organic shape promotes 
versatile seating    
positions

•	 1400L x 750W x 720mmH
•	 4x castors for mobility
•	 Rounded edges for extra 

safety

Many group 

configurations!

Seats 4-5 students 

comfortably

Comfortably seats 

4 students

$259
T050

$499
T036

$549
T067

$339
T040

$497
T037

$549
T089

$439
T048

Popular for guided learning 

or collaboration!

Small 1200L x 585W

Medium 1350L x 585W

Large 1950L x 585W

INTENSIVE TEACHING TABLE

•	 1800L x 1200W x 550-720H
•	 Seats up to 6 students and 1 teacher
•	 Height adjustable legs caters to 

varying student heights
•	 Price shown for non-writable top

•	 1800L x 900W x 550-720mmH
•	 Seats up to 4 students and 1 teacher
•	 Height adjustable legs cater to varying 

student heights

$649
T092

$499
T082

Upgrade to writable top for 

enhanced learning

R
a
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W

Rapid Ready Colours: W

Height Adj Leg Colours:
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PERCH STRAIGHT PERCH CURVE
•	 1200L x 450W x 

900/1050mmH
•	 1375L x 550W x 

900/1050mmH
•	 450mm tabletop depth

Fits our Presentation 

lounges for a 

collaborative setting

$329
T030

$549
T076

Rapid Ready Colours: W

TABLES

HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE 
SINGLE TRAY DESK

HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE 
DOUBLE TRAY DESK

TRADITIONAL 
STUDENT DESK - 
SINGLE

TRADITIONAL STUDENT 
DESK - DOUBLE

•	 700L x 600W x 550-
720mmH

•	 Wide tray to fit books and 
stationery

•	 1200L x 600W x 550-
720mmH

•	 Only $174,50 per student! 
•	 Allows for collaborative and 

traditional layouts
•	 One tray for each student

•	 700L x 600W x 720mmH
•	 Popular top size

•	 1200L x 600W x 720mmH
•	 Comfortably fits two large chairs
•	 Suitable for years 5-12

Many top and edging 

colours available

Popular classroom 

layouts

Many layout possibilities!

$259
T084

$349
T083

$209
T085

$299
T086

See more 

tables!

HIGH TABLES

Rapid Ready Colours: W
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SOFT RECTANGLE 
FOLDABLE TABLE

SOFT RECTANGLE 
COLLECTION C013

STRAIGHT RECTANGLE 
COLLECTION C174

ROUNDED SQUARE 
FOLDABLE TABLE

Rounded corners

$829
T023

$4,145
C013 $2,995

C174

$829
T026

FOLDABLE TABLES

•	 5x Soft Rectangle 
Foldable Table (1400L)

•	 5x Straight Foldable 
Table (1400L)

•	 1400L x 750W x 720H
•	 Rounded edges make it 

perfect for lounges and 
booths

Choose any tabletop and 

edging colour!
Custom colours available with lead time

CLOUD FOLDABLE 
TABLE

$949
T024

•	 1750L x 900W x 720H 
•	 Organic shape promotes 

collaboration
•	 Seats 6 students

Upgrade to a 

writable top!

STRAIGHT 
FOLDABLE TABLE
•	 Top sizes available:                       

1400L x 750W & 
1600L x 750W

•	 Height: 720mm
•	 Compact & mobile

$599
T088

Upgrade to a 

writable top!

R
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W

Small 1400L x 750W

Medium 1600L x 750W

Large 1800L x 750W

See back page for 

tabletop colours!

Rapid Ready Colours: W

Small 1400L x 750W

Medium 1600L x 750W

Large 1800L x 750W

HIGH TABLES

TECH SNR TABLE

RECTANGLE HIGH 
TABLE

ROUNDED SQUARE 
HIGH TABLE

•	 1400L x 750W x 
900/1050mmH

•	 Rounded edges for safety
•	 Comfortably seats 4 

students

•	 Height options: 900mm            
or 1050mm

•	 Upgrade to a writable surface, 
great for groupwork

•	 Top sizes available:                       
1000W, 1200W & 1600W

•	 Height options: 900mm or 1050mm
•	 Ample work space for collaboration

Available 

with castors

$699
T041

$799
T078

$679
T079

Brakes on 

castors for 

stability

Many colour options 

for top and frame
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GROUP WORK 
COLLECTION C187

ACE SQUARE TABLE 
COLLECTION C154

STUDY 
COLLECTION C181

HEXAGON 
COLLECTION C179

DOVETAIL 
COLLECTION 
SMALL C177

INTENSIVE 
TEACHING 
COLLECTION C173

Can be configured into 

group or row layouts

$1,191
C187

$2,192
C154

$1,672
C181

$1,849
C179

$2,389
C177

$999
C173

•	 4x Essential Square Table 
(700L x 700W x 720H)

•	 4x Forefront Chair
•	 Suitable for years 5-12
•	 Seats 4 students

•	 3x Straight Table (1200L 
x 600W x 550/680/720H)

•	 6x Beparta Student 
Chairs (350/400/450H)

•	 Seats 6 students

•	 4x Rounded Square Study 
Table (550/680/720H)

•	 6x Beparta Student Chairs 
(350/400/450H)

•	 Seats 6 students

•	 6x Triangle Table 
(550/680/720H)

•	 6x Beparta Student 
Chairs (350/400/450H)

•	 Seats 6 students

•	 4x Quarter Table 
(550/680/720H)

•	 6x Beparta Student 
Chairs (350/400/450H)

•	 Seats 8 students

•	 1x Height Adjustable Contour 
Table

•	 7x Beparta Student Chairs 
(350/400/450H)

•	 Seats 6 students and 1 teacher

Versatile table shape 

to form group and 

individual layouts

Adjustable to 550mm, 680mm 

and 720mm height

Only $298 

per student!

Many colours to choose from

Custom colours 

available with lead time

Rapid Ready Colours: W

Rapid Ready Colours: W
Rapid Ready Colours: W

Rapid Ready Colours: W

CLASSROOM 
COLLECTIONS
Selection of tables and chairs made easy!

CLASSROOM COLLECTIONS



www.beparta.com.au     1300 237 278 13

CLASSROOM COLLECTION C182

BEPARTA BOOTH COLLECTION 
C182

TECH SNR COLLECTION C060 HIGH STOOL COLLECTION C193

T-TABLE COLLECTION C176

CLOUD 4 COLLECTION C152

•	 2X Straight Table (1500L x 600W x 
550/680/720H)

•	 4x Beparta Student Chair (350/400/450H)
•	 Seats 4 students

•	 2x Beparta Lounge Double (1200L x 650W x 
860H)

•	 1x Rounded Square Foldable Table (1400L x 
750W x 720H)

•	 Ideal for breakout ideas and groupwork

•	 1x Tech Snr Table (1400L x 750W x 
900/1050H)

•	 4x Befocus Stool (635/720H)
•	 Seats 4 students
•	 Ideal for years 5-12

•	 1x Rounded Square High Table (1200D x 
900/1050H)

•	 4x High Sled Stool (650/750H)
•	 Seats 4 students
•	 Ideal for years 5-12

•	 1x Tote Table (1200L x 1000W x 550/680H)
•	 4x Beparta Student Chair (350/400H)
•	 Seats 4 students
•	 Includes 6-8 tote trays (depending on height)
•	 Rapid Ready colour: writable top, white trays, 

grey base & edging

•	 1x Cloud Table (1425L x 900W x 
550/680/720H)

•	 4x Beparta Student Chair (350/400/450H)
•	 Seats 4 students

$759
C182

$3,027
C019

$1,865
C060

$1,249
C193

$1,095
C176

$745
C152

Or swap upholstered 

stools for the High 

Sled Stool

Spacious table top!

Custom table colours 

available with lead time
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FOR EDUCATORS
From mobile caddies to traditional desks, 

  we’ve got you covered!

FOR EDUCATORS

UTILITY BOARD - 
SQUARE CORNERS

TEACHERS’ CADDY 
MOBILE DESK

ROUNDED CORNER 
TEACHERS’ CADDY

TEACHERS’ CADDY 
WITH LAPTOP 
DRAWER

MAGNETIC 
MOBILE DISPLAY 
WHITEBOARD

HOMELIKE 
TEACHERS’ 
ARMCHAIR

TEACHERS’ CADDY WITH 
WINGS

Includes 6 

tote trays

Lockable castors 

for stability

Laptop tray on 

smooth runners

Adjustable shelf 

in cupboard

Rounded 

corners

Laptop tray on 

smooth, heavy-duty 

runners

Suitable height for 

standing desk

Comfortable height 

for sitting desk

Choose from many 

fabric options

Space for markers

Front-facing book display

$1,399
M019

$759
T052

$829
T053

$999
T071

$1,429
M003

$1,789
H001

$1,189
T072

•	 800L x 500W x 1700H
•	 Double sided whiteboard 

with inbuilt storage
•	 Laptop tray on glides

•	 600L x 553W x 1000H
•	 Lockable drawer and 

cupboard
•	 Open shelf fits a standard 

tote tray

•	 600L x 553W x 1000H
•	 Same as the original caddy, 

with rounded corners for 
extra safety

•	 600L x 553W x 1000H
•	 Same as the original caddy, 

with added laptop tray
•	 Lockable castors

•	 750W x 600W x 1600H
•	 Magnetic whiteboard surface
•	 Lockable drawer
•	 Includes 4 tote trays

•	 670L x 780W x 830H
•	 Ultra comfortable!
•	 Perfect for reading corners 

and front of room

•	 1285L x 620W x 1000H
•	 Lockable castors
•	 Wings fold down for compact storage
•	 Lockable drawer and cupboard
•	 Many colour options
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ESSENTIAL 
TEACHERS’ TABLE

ESSENTIAL 2 
DRAWER TABLE

ESSENTIAL 5 SHELF 
STORAGE

ESSENTIAL 9 SHELF 
STORAGE

BECONFIGURE E

SLAB END 2 
DRAWER TABLE

Choose white , silver 

or black frames

$949
T054

$1,149
T069

$689
S016

$849
S015

$1,999

$799
T070

ARE YOU TEAM CADDY, TEAM TABLE, OR BOTH?

HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE CONTOUR 
TABLE

INTENSIVE 
TEACHING TABLE

•	 1800L x 1200W x 550-720H
•	 Seats up to 6 students and 1 teacher
•	 Height adjustable legs caters to 

varying student heights
•	 Price shown for non-writable top

•	 1800L x 900W x 550-720mmH
•	 Seats up to 4 students and 1 teacher
•	 Height adjustable legs cater to 

varying student heights

•	 1400L x 735W x 720H
•	 Like the original teachers’ 

table, but with an extra 
drawer!

•	 1175L x 435W x 865H
•	 Versatile shelving size to fit 

various folders and books

•	 1175L x 435W x 865H
•	 Includes 6 tote trays

•	 806L x 468W x 2179H
•	 2x full-length doors
•	 Large open shelf to 

store bulky items

•	 1500L x 750W x 720H
•	 2 drawers
•	 Modesty panel
•	 Front overhang 

for face-to-face 
discussions

•	 1400L x 735W x 720H
•	 Includes 1 lockable drawer
•	 2 castors offer easy 

relocation and stability

$649
T092

$499
T082

Intensive Teaching 

Collection C173

$999

Frame colours available:

White , silver and black

Upgrade to 

writable top for 

enhanced learning

Customise your colours

Cable hole

Lockable drawers

Choose your tray colours!

On bung 

feet

Rapid Ready Colours: W
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See back page 

for many colours 

options!

Height Adj Leg Colours:
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LIBRARY

LIBRARY

PRESENTATION 
COLLECTION C178

PRESENTATION 
COLLECTION C172

PRESENTATION 
COLLECTION C188

PRESENTATION SENIOR 
COLLECTION C124

You can swap for Befocus 

upholstered stools

OR create small 

groups

Lounges have castors for 

easy relocation

Seats 12-16 

students

Seats 24-26 

students

Seats 16-20 

students

Choose the back and 

seat fabrics

Perfect for 

individual study

Upgrade to a 

writable top

Lightweight movable pieces

Seats 14-18 

students

$8,499
C178

$12,499
C172

$9,999
C188

$7,994
C124

•	 4x Presentation High 
Back Lounge

•	 4x Perch Curve Outer 
Table

•	 8x High Sled Stool 
(650H)

•	 1x Rounded Square Table 
(200D x 720H)

•	 Total of 6x Lounges
•	 Total of 6x high tables
•	 12x High Sled Stool (650H)
•	 1x Half Round Table (720H)
•	 2x Straight Table (720H)

•	 4x Presentation High 
Back Lounge

•	 1x Presentation Straight 
Back Lounge

•	 4x Perch Curve Outer 
Table

•	 1x Perch Straight Table
•	 10x High Sled Stool 

(650H)

•	 4x Presentation Low Back Lounge
•	 4x Presentation Outer No Back Lounge
•	 2x Handy Side Table
•	 Seats up to 12 students
•	 Movable pieces to form different 

layouts

Furniture for all the functions of a library

SEAT PAD 
COLLECTION

PIE TABLE 
COLLECTION 
C144

CURVED JNR 
COLLECTION 
C034

ALTERNATING 
PRESENTATION 
COLLECTION•	 430D x 650H

•	 Includes 10 seat pads
•	 Choose from vinyl or woven 

fabric in any colour
•	 Castors for easy relocation

•	 Table tops: 900D or 1200D
•	 Table heights: 550H, 680H 

& 720H
•	 Includes 4 quarter seats at 

300/400/450mm high
•	 Compact groupwork table

•	 2x Curved Jnr Outer Tier 
(450H)

•	 2x Curved Jnr Middle Tier 
(300H)

•	 1x Straight Bench Outer 
(450H)

•	 1x Straight Bench Middle 
(300H)

•	 4x Presentation High Back 
Lounge

•	 2x Presentation Outer No 
Back Lounge

•	 2x Presentation Bookcase 
Outer

$1,259
C074

$1,879
C144

$3,299
C034

$8,074
C128

MARSDEN PARK ANGLICAN COLLEGE



www.beparta.com.au     1300 237 278 17

  

CORNER READING 
COLLECTION C115

READING SNAKE 
COLLECTION C141

SENSORY 
COMFORT NOOK

ROCKABLE 
SEAT

HEMISPHERE 
COLLECTION

BECOMFY 
SEAT

OVAL 
READING 
LOUNGE

PRESENTATION LOUNGES
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Choose back and 

seat fabrics

Bung feet easily 

glides on carpet

Castors with brakes

Lightweight

Easily movable

Ideal for sensory 

needsZipper for easy washing

Custom colours available with lead time

SUPER 

COMFY!

$2,699
C115

$2,799
C141

$2,779
M002

$309
H002

$3,599
C041

$739
H035

$4,799
C156

$729
H028

•	 4x Corner Reading Seats 
(660L x 660W x 760H)

•	 Seat height: 450mm
•	 Also sold individually
•	 Can be separated and 

moved for individual 
reading

•	 3x Curved Snr Tier (300H)
•	 2x Book Box (800L x 500W x 

500H)
•	 Makes an inviting focal piece

•	 1200L x 450W x 1895H
•	 Cushioned seat, acoustic 

wall, whiteboard wall, book 
storage and 2 cubbies

•	 450W x 400D x 
300/400/450H

•	 Multiple ways to 
sit or rock to suit 
various learning 
styles

•	 Durable foam

•	 2x Small Grass 
Dome (600D x 
300H)

•	 1x Medium Grass 
Dome (900D x 
450H)

•	 Domes also sold 
individually

•	 850/950W x 
600D x 870H

•	 Small or large 
size

•	 Choose vinyl 
for easy clean

•	 Made with 
recycled foam

•	 4x Oval Lounge (1200L 
x 650W x 890H)

•	 Seat height: 450mm
•	 Can be separated to sit 

against wall or corner

Arrange it your way with our Presentation Lounge range. Choose high backs, low backs, no backs, or 
mix it up. Personalise with tables and loads of fabric options!

FROM

TYPE PRICE DIMENSIONS

Curved High $979 1020x650x900

Curved Low $949 1020x650x720

Straight High $1,049 1200x650x900

Straight Low $999 1200x650x720

Curved No Back $729 1020x650x450

Straight Bench $899 1200x450x450

FROM FROM

Rapid Ready Colours:
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MAGAZINE RACK FRONT BOOK 
DISPLAY

CURVED JNR 
BOOKCASE

STRAIGHT NARROW 
BOOKCASE

ESSENTIAL BOOK 
TROLLEY

ESSENTIAL BOOK 
ORGANISER

$899
S003

$999
S004

$1,399
S006

$1,149
S010

$1,399
S012

$499
S011

BOOKCASES

BOOK HOLDER 
SINGLE

BOOK HOLDER 
DOUBLE

ROUND ROTATING 
BOOKCASE

•	 1050L x 400W x 900H
•	 Holds approx. 147 books
•	 Both shelves can be used as 

front-facing or spine-facing

•	 1200L x 800W x 900H
•	 Holds approx. 314 books
•	 Double-sided front-facing and 

spine-facing display
•	 Durable castors with brakes

•	 680D x 1550H
•	 Holds approx. 288 books

•	 1200L x 350W x 900H
•	 Holds approx. 176-264 

front-facing books
•	 Acrylic front to maintain 

visibility

•	 800L x 400W x 1286H
•	 Lockable castors
•	 Displays 9-12 books front-facing
•	 Perfect to display new releases 

around entryways

•	 2120L x 680W x 900H
•	 Shelf depth: 350mm
•	 Can join with seating to create 

cozy reading nook
•	 Lockable castors for stability

•	 1800L x 350W x 900H
•	 Bung feet can glide on carpet 

(castors also available)
•	 Perfect depth to maximise 

visibility of spine-facing books
•	 Smaller sizes available

•	 780L x 485W x 820H
•	 A librarian’s best friend when 

returning books

•	 600L x 600W x 635H
•	 Holds approx. 72 books
•	 Easy to browse
•	 Lockable castors
•	 Ideal for younger students

$1,069
S013

$1,589
S014

$2,199
S031

Lockable castors

Double sided storage

•	 Acrylic panels 
to maximise 
visibility

•	 Smooth rotating 
body with 
lockable castors
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BEQUICK SHELVING

RETURNS DESK

Need help planning your space?

We’d love to visit and see it in person!

At Beparta, we offer complementary design 
advice to help you bring your vision to life.

Como Public School Kareela Public School

•	 Switch from front-facing 
to spine-facing easily 
with these adjustable 
metal shelves

•	 Choose from various 
heights to suit your space

•	 Single (350D) and 
double sided (650D) 
options

•	 Width: 900mm

•	 Every space is different, and that goes for your 
returns desk

•	 Modules make it easy to customise to suit your 
space and function

•	 Many board and edging colours to choose from!

$449
S025
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FRONT DISPLAY 
MODULE

STRAIGHT DRAWER 
MODULE

STRAIGHT STORAGE 
MODULE

STRAIGHT 800W 
MODULE

CORNER 
MODULE

RETURNS 
MODULE

Rapid Ready Colours:

Book slot and 

trolley on castors

This could be you! Real projects by 

BepartaSend us an enquiry

Call us for a free quote 

or consultation!

OR call 

1300 237 278

SIZE (mm) SKU PRICE

900W x 350D x 900H S025 $449

900W x 650D x 900H S026 $499

900W x 350D x 1200H S027 $529

900W x 650D x 1200H S028 $599

900W x 350D x 1800H S029 $629

900W x 650D x 1800H S030 $699

FROM
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BEPARTA TECH VAULT

CONSTRUCTION 
STEM TABLE

COLLABORATIVE 
CONSTRUCTION 
TABLE C147

CURVED STEM 
STORAGE C116

BESTRUCT WORKBENCH

BESTRUCT CADDY

Lego-compatible 

work surface

Curved side with 

overhang makes it easy 

to stand and teach

2x removable 

writable tops that 

tuck under

Choose your tray 

colours!
Or swap ottomans out for chairs

2x removable lids 

to create solid 

worktop

World’s toughest , 

easy-use castors

$4,799
T007

$1,999
T002

$7,999
C147

$1,399
C116

$4,999
T001

$1,399
S002

•	 550L x 750W x 900H
•	 Matches the Bestruct Workbench for a 

seamless classroom
•	 Includes 4x tote trays
•	 Lockable mesh door

•	 2000L x 1200W x 900H
•	 Durable 25mm top
•	 Same height as the Bestruct Workbench and Caddy for ergonomics
•	 Includes 16x tote trays with lockable doors

•	 Seats 4 students
•	 Includes 6-8 tote trays 
•	 Lockable castors for stability 
•	 1200L x 1000W x 550/680H

•	 1x Collab Construction Table (3000L x 
1000W x 550/680/720H)

•	 10x Rockable Seat (300/400/450H)
•	 Deep trough to neatly store pieces

•	 1600L x 650W x 900H
•	 Includes 12 tote trays
•	 Lockable castors

•	 1800L x 750W x 900H
•	 High-grade 50mm steel tube
•	 Includes 16x tote trays
•	 Lockable, magnetic mesh doors
•	 Seats or stands 4 students

Comfortable 

standing height 

for teachers

Large open space 

ideal for storing 

robotics equipment

Heavy-duty castors 

with brake

Heavy-duty castors with brake

Premium 

industrial 

powder coating

Heirloom quality 

timber benchtop

Heirloom quality 

timber benchtop

Choose your top 

colour!

STEM
Discover our state-of-the-art STEM furniture    

STEM
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BEPARTA LOCKERS

$784
per unit

•	 400W x 500D x 1800H 
(per vertical unit)

•	 Choose single, double, 
triple or quadruple doors

•	 Customise with colours, 
numbering, lock system 
and base options

BAG STORAGE

FROM

FROM

FROM

BAG STORAGE COLLECTION C140 ABS PLASTIC LOCKER

IHOOK MK2 - BY SAFEHOOKBEPARTA BAG HOOK COLLECTION

•	 Includes 2x units (1800L x 500W x 900H)
•	 Extra deep shelves to neatly store backpacks
•	 Holds 24 bags
•	 On bung feet

•	 380W x 500D x 390/545/700/1010/1940H
•	 Choice of 1, 2, 3, 4, or 6 units per column
•	 Total height of 1940mm when stacked
•	 Built-in lock mechanism

•	 Australian made and designed with high-quality 
materials

•	 SteriPlus Anti-Microbial properties for added hygiene
•	 13 colour options to choose from!

•	 Includes 1x Baton and 3x Bag Hooks
•	 White double hook with black edging, mounted 

on MDF baton in any Laminex colour
•	 We can customise to your wall length

$2,598
C140

$176
per unit

$11.90
per hook

$165
C149

See back page for 

colour swatches

STORAGE
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STORAGE

STORAGE

TOTE UPHOLSTERED 
CADDY - 8 TRAYS

TOTE CADDY 
- 10 TRAYS

TOTE CADDY 
- 12 TRAYS

TOTE CADDY 
- 16 TRAYS

TOTE UPHOLSTERED 
CADDY - 16 TRAYS

STRAIGHT 
BOOKCASE DOUBLE

TOTE CADDY 
- 6 TRAYS

Base colour in Young Beech

Choose your tray colour

Classic white 

tote trays

Single Bookcase 

also available

Choose from many fabric colours

$1,229
C087

$789
C085

$1,089
C086

$1,299
C161

$2,199
C089

$549
S009

$599
C084

•	 1410L x 450W x 547H
•	 Serves as seat and storage 

in one
•	 Lockable castors
•	 Includes 8 tote trays

•	 715L x 470W x 907H
•	 Lockable castors
•	 Includes 10 tote trays

•	 1400L x 470W x 660H
•	 Lockable castors
•	 Includes 12 tote trays

•	 1450L x 470W x 870H
•	 Lockable castors
•	 Includes 16 tote trays

•	 1420L x 922W x 547H
•	 Double sided storage
•	 Lockable castors
•	 Includes 16 tote trays

•	 600L x 450W x 900H
•	 Lockable castors
•	 Versatile storage for large 

folders and boxes

•	 715L x 470W x 660H
•	 Lockable castors
•	 Includes 6 tote trays

Organisation for all your essentials, and bits-and-bobs

Tray Colours:

Tray Colours:

Rapid Ready Seat Colours:

Tray Colours:
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METAL STORAGE CADDY - DOUBLE STORAGE PLANTER UNIT

BECONFIGURE CUPBOARD A

BECONFIGURE CUPBOARD C

BECONFIGURE CUPBOARD B

BECONFIGURE CUPBOARD E

•	 850L x 500W x 900H
•	 Heavy-duty, easy-to-clean steel tube frame
•	 Lockable castors
•	 Includes 10 tote trays

•	 1200L x 450W x 1200H
•	 Open storage on lockable castors
•	 Top box to display plants
•	 Other lengths available: 600mm & 750mm

•	 806L x 468W x 1823H
•	 2x standard doors and 2x acoustic doors
•	 Large open shelf to store bulky items
•	 On bung feet

•	 1594L x 468W x 2179H
•	 4x standard cupboard doors
•	 Acoustic nook with cushioned seat
•	 On bung feet

•	 806L x 468W x 2179H
•	 2x standard doors
•	 Includes 8 tote trays
•	 On bung feet

•	 806L x 468W x 2179H
•	 2x standard full-length doors
•	 Large open shelf to store bulky items
•	 On bung feet

$1,499
C105

$799
S017

$1,699

$4,290

$1,899

$1,999

Single caddy also 

available for

$999

Includes 8 tote 

trays

Large open shelf 

for bulky itemsChoose acoustic or 

standard doors

Young Beech (Rapid Ready)
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ST JOHN XXIII PRIMARY SCHOOL 
THOMASTOWN

ST GREGORY’S COLLEGE 
CAMPBELLTOWN

MCCALLUMS HILL PUBLIC SCHOOL

STAFFROOM
A well-designed staffroom should be a comfortable and inviting space where 
educators can relax and connect. 
Contact us today for a free interior design consultation to bring your vision to life.

STAFF

MEETING TABLE 
8 PEOPLE C194

MEETING TABLE 
12 PEOPLE C117

MEETING TABLE 
18 PEOPLE C118

$2,269
C194

$3,999
C117

$5,299
C118

•	 Table: 2200L x 1000W x 
750H

•	 Premium 25mm thick top 
•	 Includes 8x Forefront 

Chairs

•	 Table: 3200L x 1200W x 
750H

•	 Premium 25mm thick top 
•	 Includes 12x Forefront 

Chairs

•	 Table: 5200L x 1200W x 
750H

•	 Premium 25mm thick top 
•	 Includes 18x Forefront 

Chairs

Stylish tapered legs:

White , silver or black

Pair with the Befocus 

or High Sled Stool

Rounded 

edges

ARC UPHOLSTERED 
CHAIR

CIRCULAR TABLE 
COLUMN LEG

•	 460L x 420W x 850H
•	 Seat height: 450mm
•	 Customisable seat fabric to 

suit your space and style

•	 1200D x 720H
•	 Cafe-style disc base creates 

inviting atmosphere
•	 Seats up to 6 people

$275
H034

$649
T062
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PERCH STRAIGHT 
TABLE
•	 1200L x 450W x 

900/1050mmH
•	 Perfect for individual 

seating under windows

$329
T030
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Many colour combinations to choose from!

Sled base easily glides on carpet

Customise the back , seat and kicker colours

Cafe style base gives 

extra leg room

Choose wood-grain 

for an all natural look

Sleek inset 

shelf design

Choose one solid colour or 

combination of two

Choose one solid colour or combination of two

Also available 

with arms

Curved design for lower 

back support

Sled base easily glides on carpet

Create your own Meeting Spot with these  pieces

MEETING SPOT 
C148

BEPARTA LOUNGE 
DOUBLE

HIGH BOOTH 
COLLECTION C129

CIRCULAR COFFEE 
TABLE

RECTANGULAR 
COFFEE TABLE

BEPARTA LOUNGE 
CONNECTOR

BEPARTA LOUNGE 
SINGLE

BEPARTA LOUNGE 
TRIPLE

STRAIGHT BENCH 
SLED BASE

•	 Includes 2x Beparta 
Lounge Double, 2x 
Lounge Connector & 1x 
Circular Coffee Table

•	 Perfect for corners or 
creating zones in a room

•	 1200L x 650W x 825H
•	 Seat height: 450mm
•	 High-density foam for comfort 

and durability
•	 Curved lower back support

•	 2x Presentation High Booth 
Seat (1200L x 750W x 1200H)

•	 1x Soft Rectangle Table on 
Column Legs (1400L x 750W 
x 720H)

•	 900D x 450H
•	 Minimalist, contemporary 

design
•	 Lightweight construction for 

movability

•	 1200L x 600W x 450H
•	 Spacious top with middle shelf
•	 High-quality steel tube frame

•	 680L x 650W x 450H
•	 High-density foam for comfort 

and durability
•	 Two pieces create a right 

angle for corners

•	 600L x 650W x 825H
•	 Seat height: 450mm
•	 Matches the Beparta Lounge 

range

•	 1800L x 650W x 825H
•	 Seat height: 450mm
•	 High-density foam for comfort 

and durability

•	 1200L x 450W x 450H
•	 Matches the Beparta Lounge 

range
•	 Narrow seat ideal for hallways 

or backless seating

$4,295
C148

$1,099
H024

$6,999
C129

$299
T093

$749
T094

$849
H021

$849
H023

$1,849 $1,199
H022

Frame Colours:
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LYNWOOD PARK 
PUBLIC SCHOOL

HILLTOP ROAD 
PUBLIC SCHOOL

ADMINISTRATION
PRINCIPAL’S TABLE EXECUTIVE PRINCIPAL’S TABLE$2,999

T056

$6,499
T055

•	 1800L x 1800W x 760H
•	 L-shape table with slats design feature
•	 Spacious leg room, perfect for adding drawers

•	 2000L x 1800W x 760H
•	 Bring the WOW-factor with this high-end desk
•	 Inbuilt storage

Floating benchtop 

and kickers for a 

premium look

Add the Essential 3 Drawer 

Cabinet & Mesh Office Chair

Built-in drawers, cupboard 

and open shelves

Save $685 

with the C145 D Shape 

Meeting Collection

Spacious 750mm 

table depth

Add our Tote Caddy 3 

Trays for $449
Add our Essential 3-Drawer 

Cabinet for $459

Fits two monitors!

ADMIN L SHAPE 
TABLE

ADMIN SLAB END 
TABLE

•	 1800L x 1800W x 720H
•	 300mm high privacy panel
•	 Modesty panels to the floor
•	 Customise with drawers and 

many colour combinations!

•	 1500L x 750W x 720H
•	 Modesty panels to the floor
•	 Generous tabletop depth
•	 Ask us about customising 

the size to suit your needs!

$1,499 $899 D SHAPE TABLE
•	 2400L x 1500w x 750H
•	 Premium 25mm thick top
•	 Tapered legs for a sleek, 

sophisticated look

$2,390
T074

ADMIN

Frame Colours:
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MESH OFFICE CHAIR ERGONOMIC CHAIR

ESSENTIAL 3 DRAWER CABINET BECONFIGURE CREDENZA D

PIGEON HOLES

$299
H058

$399
H062

$459
S021

$1,899

•	 460L x 460W
•	 Adjustable seat height: 

-mm
•	 Removable arms
•	 Comfortable thick 

cushioned seat

•	 510L x 500W x 1150-
1230H

•	 Adjustable seat height: 
-mm

•	 Chrome base

•	 565L x 470W x 634H
•	 3 drawers, one lockable
•	 Lockable, high-quality castors
•	 Many colours to choose from, to suit your 

existing space and furniture

•	 1500L x 500W x 750H
•	 Extra deep cupboard to store bulky items
•	 Internal shelf
•	 2x sliding doors with flush handles
•	 On bung feet

•	 Customisable size to fit your space 
and needs

•	 Choose from a variety of board and 
edging colours

Mesh back with 

lower back support

Mesh back

Head rest

Lockable 

top drawer

Commercial grade sliding tracks

Scan here to 

send us an 

enquiry 

MARSDEN PARK 
ANGLICAN COLLEGE

We do custom 

storage and tables!

Call or 
email us 
for a free 

quote!

NEED CUSTOM FURNITURE SOLUTIONS? 
We offer free interior design services!
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MATERIAL SWATCHES
FABRIC

Williamsburg By Warwick

Beachcomber By Warwick

BROOKLYN 
SEAFOAM

 ICE NOUGAT  OATMEAL  ASH TAUPE STRAW MANUKA

KIWI FERN FOREST TEAL AQUA ATLANTIC COBALT  MARINE MIDNIGHT  ORCHID

 MAGENTA FLAME TERRACOTTA DRIFTWOOD FUDGE  SABLE  GRAPHITE SMOKE PEWTER MIST

BROOKLYN 
OLIVE

BROOKLYN 
HONEY

BROOKLYN 
STONE

BROOKLYN 
ROUGE

BROOKLYN 
WALNUT

BROOKLYN 
ONYX

BROOKLYN 
BLOSSOM

BROOKLYN 
BISCUIT

BROOKLYN 
IVORY

BROOKLYN 
SILVER

BROOKLYN 
TEAL

BROOKLYN
NAVY

CONEY 
SEAFOAM

CONEY 
OLIVE

CONEY 
HONEY

CONEY 
STONE

CONEY 
ROUGE

CONEY 
WALNUT

CONEY 
ONYX

CONEY 
BLOSSOM

CONEY 
BISCUIT

CONEY 
IVORY

CONEY 
SILVER

CONEY
TEAL

CONEY
NAVY

BEDFORD 
SEAFOAM

BEDFORD 
OLIVE

BEDFORD 
HONEY

BEDFORD 
STONE

BEDFORD 
ROUGE

BEDFORD 
WALNUT

BEDFORD 
ONYX

BEDFORD 
BLOSSOM

BEDFORD 
BISCUIT

BEDFORD 
IVORY

BEDFORD 
SILVER

BEDFORD
TEAL

BEDFORD
NAVY

WILLIAMSBURG 
SEAFOAM

WILLIAMSBURG 
OLIVE

WILLIAMSBURG 
HONEY

WILLIAMSBURG 
STONE

WILLIAMSBURG 
ROUGE

WILLIAMSBURG 
WALNUT

WILLIAMSBURG 
ONYX

WILLIAMSBURG 
BLOSSOM

WILLIAMSBURG 
BISCUIT

WILLIAMSBURG 
IVORY

WILLIAMSBURG 
SILVER

WILLIAMSBURG 
TEAL

WILLIAMSBURG 
NAVY

•	 Woven jacquard, in 4 patterns and 13 colours
•	 For heavy commercial upholstery applications
•	 Fire rated in compliance with AS1530.3
•	 115,000+ abrasion (Martindale)

•	 Plain woven polyester
•	 Heavy commercial upholstery 

applications
•	 150,000 abrasion (Martindale)
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Ashcroft By Warwick

CANARY ORANGE RED PINK PURPLE OCEAN  PACIFIC

TURQUOISE  CLOUD  TEAL KIWI GRASS  SILVER  GUNMETAL ONYX

•	 40% recycled polyester
•	 Heavy commercial usage
•	 70,000 abrasion 

(Martindale)
•	 Fire tested AS1530.3

 

 
Lustrell Charisma By Warwick
•	 High performance, commercial-grade vinyl
•	 Antibacterial and antimicrobial
•	 Easy clean and bleach cleanable
•	 150,000 abrasion (Martindale)

NICKEL DOVE MOUSE  GUNMETAL SLATE  SMOKE

 TAUPE

 ECRU

 SADDLE

 BRICK

 KIWI

 FROST

EARTH

NATURAL

CAMEL

ORANGE

OLIVE

GLACIER

BLACK

NOUGAT

BLUSH

ACACIA

ARMY

BREEZE

TUSSOCK

PUMICE

BALLET

LEMON

JUNGLE

MINERAL

OYSTER

DOESKIN

CABERNET

MUSTARD

SAGE

RAIN

 SNOW

 TAN

 POPPY

 SUNSHINE

 SEAFOAM

 PACIFIC

 POLAR

 WALNUT

 CHILI

 ENDIVE

 IVY

 OCEAN

BUFF

ELEPHANT

SCARLET

LIME

TEAL

NAVY

CANVAS

BUFFALO

SALSA

GRASS

CLOUD

COBALT

PARCHMENT

Pacifica by Paskal

More >

•	 Marine-grade vinyl
•	 UV and water resistant 
•	 Bacteriostat treated
•	 Flame retardant

SHELL SEA SPRAY DOLPHIN  SEAL ROCK  WHITE CAP VANILLA CREAM OCEAN BEACH

COPRA ANTELOPECARAMEL RUSSETSEABED BRAZIL NUT  LEMON 
CHIFFON

 CANARY SUNGLOW CUMQUAT

PECAN

CORAL

SPROUT

ETHER

AMETHYST

All prices exclude GST and
reflect the smallest size/height.

FIJIAN
SUNSET

PIXIE DUSTFIRE ENGINE BUBBLEGUMVOLCANO ORIENTAL LILY PURPLE 
PASSION
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GREY CYAN ROYAL BLUE NAVY

CITRON KIWI LAKE

Beparta Student Chairs

 

BLACK ROYAL BLUE

High Sled Stool

 

  

TABLETOP, STORAGE AND EDGING

Laminex

Metal Frame

MILKWOOD

WHITE

NATURAL 
WALNUT

ROCK MAPLE

CHARCOAL

SEASONED OAK

SILVER

WHITE

YOUNG BEECH

BLACK

CALM OAK

BLACK

Tote Trays

WHITE CHARCOAL DARK BLUELIGHT BLUE GREEN MAUVE

OYSTER GREY

CURLY BIRCH

FRESH SPRING

ELEGANT OAK

STEEL BLUE

AGED ASH

LAVA GREY

SELECT BEECH

JUST BLUE

CLASSIC OAK

PORTSEA

EUCALYPTGUMNUT HUSHED PINEBAYLEAF GOLDEN 
WATTLE

MOROCCAN 
CLAY

OLIVINE COASTAL 
SUNRISE

PILLARBOX

PLASTIC CHAIRS AND STOOLS
NEED HELP WITH CHOOSING MATERIALS?
Our interior designer can help you create a 
harmonious colour scheme. Book a free colour 
consultation with us now!

NIGHT SKYICE BLUE  BLUE LAGOON BLUE SAIL MARINA GALAXYROBIN EGG PEACOCK ASTRAL

KALE CATERPILLARJUNGLE VINE COOL ALOE SPRING BUD TROPIC LIME

Pacifica by Paskal
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Book Holder 
Double

Curved Jnr 
Collection C136

Construction STEM 
Collection C139

Seat Pad 
Collection C074

S Shape 
Collection C101

Pie Table 
Collection C144

Dovetail Collection 
- Small

At Beparta, we offer complementary interior design services to help you make the most of 
your space. This includes room measurements, colour and materials advice, 3D layout and 
modelling, as well as furniture guidance.

Let Us Bring Your Vision To Life . . .

Bankstown Public School

BE ASSURED BE SMART BE BETTER

Send us an 
enquiry!



Storage TEACHERS’ CADDY 
MOBILE DESK

DIM 620x553x1000

COL

BEQUICK SHELF

DIM 900x650x1200

COL

TOTE CADDY - 16 TRAYS

DIM 1450x470x870

COL

ROUNDED CORNER 
TEACHERS’ CADDY

DIM 620x553x1000

COL

BEQUICK SHELF

DIM 900x350x1800

COL

TOTE UPHOLSTERED 
CADDY - 8 TRAYS

DIM 1410x450x547

COL

TEACHERS’ CADDY WITH 
LAPTOP DRAWER

DIM 620x553x1000

COL

BEQUICK SHELF

DIM 900x650x1800

COL

METAL STORAGE CADDY 
- SINGLE

DIM 500x500x900

COL

BECONFIGURE 
CUPBOARD E

DIM 806x450x2179

COL

BAG STORAGE 
COLLECTION C140

DIM 1800x500x900 per unit

COL

METAL STORAGE CADDY 
- DOUBLE

DIM 850x500x900

COL

BEQUICK SHELF

DIM 900x350x1200

COL

TOTE CADDY - 10 TRAYS

DIM 715x470x907

COL

INDIVIDUAL DESK

TOP 700x600

HEIGHT 550, 680, 720, ADJ.

STRAIGHT TABLE

TOP 1200x600

HEIGHT 550, 680, 720, ADJ.

CONTOUR TABLE

TOP 1800X1200

HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE

HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE 
DOUBLE TRAY DESK

TOP 1200x600

HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE

ROUNDED SQUARE 
FOLDABLE TABLE

TOP 1400X750

HEIGHT 720

ROUNDED SQUARE 
STUDY  TABLE

TOP 800X575

HEIGHT 550, 680, 720, ADJ.

INTENSIVE TEACHING 
TABLE

TOP 1800X900

HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE

PERCH STRAIGHT TABLE

TOP 1200x600

HEIGHT 900, 1050H

CIRCULAR TABLE 
COLUMN LEG

TOP 1200x1200

HEIGHT 720

ROUNDED SQUARE 
CARREL TABLE

TOP 800X575

HEIGHT 550, 680, 720, ADJ.

TRADITIONAL STUDENT 
TABLE - SINGLE

TOP 700x600

HEIGHT 720

PERCH OUTER TABLE

TOP 1375X550

HEIGHT 900, 1050H

HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE 
SINGLE TRAY DESK

TOP 700x600

HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE

TRADITIONAL STUDENT 
TABLE - DOUBLE

TOP 1200x600

HEIGHT 720

TOTE TABLE

TOP 1200/1600 X 1000

HEIGHT 550, 680

TRIANGLE TABLE

TOP 825X730

HEIGHT 550, 680, 720, ADJ.

STRAIGHT FOLDABLE 
TABLE

TOP 1400/1600 X 750

HEIGHT 720

CLOUD FOLDABLE TABLE

TOP 1750X1000

HEIGHT 720

Seating

Tables

BEPARTA STUDENT CHAIR

DIM 300, 350, 400, 450H

COL

HIGH SLED 
STOOL

DIM 650, 750H

COL

BEFOCUS STOOL

DIM 450, 635, 720H

COL

ROCKABLE SEAT

DIM 300, 400, 450H

COL

FOREFRONT 
CHAIR

DIM 450H

COL

MESH OFFICE 
CHAIR

DIM ADJUST.

COL

ERGONOMIC 
CHAIR

DIM ADJUST.

COL

RAPID READY RANGE

Table Top:

Height Adj Legs:

Static Frame:

W

SEAT:

Your most requested products now in 
stock and dispatched in 7 days!


